
 

2004 PEORIA JAVELINAS HOME SCHEDULE 
 

 

 
 
DATE OPPONENT TIME 

   
Tuesday, October 5 Grand Canyon Rafters 1:05 p.m. 

Saturday, October 9 Peoria Saguaros 7:05 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 12 Phoenix Desert Dogs 1:05 p.m. 

Thursday, October 14 Mesa Solar Sox 7:05 p.m. 

Friday, October 15 Scottsdale Scorpions 1:05 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 19 Peoria Saguaros 1:05 p.m. 

Thursday, October 21 Phoenix Desert Dogs 1:05 p.m. 

Friday, October 22 Grand Canyon Rafters 7:05 p.m. 

Monday, October 25 Scottsdale Scorpions 1:05 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 27 Phoenix Desert Dogs 1:05 p.m. 

Saturday, October 30 Mesa Solar Sox 12:05 p.m. 

Monday, November 1 Scottsdale Scorpions 1:05 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 3 Grand Canyon Rafters 1:05 p.m. 

Saturday, November 6 Peoria Saguaros 1:05 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 9 Mesa Solar Sox 1:05 p.m. 

Thursday, November 11 Peoria Saguaros 7:05 p.m. 

Friday, November 12 Grand Canyon Rafters 1:05 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 16 Mesa Solar Sox 1:05 p.m. 

Thursday, November 18 Phoenix Desert Dogs 1:05 p.m. 
 


